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Due to ongoing research and development specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Some availability subject to minimum order. All luminaire lumens are 4000k colour temperature readings.

TRES-SPOT

- A range of lumen outputs of 2400lm

-  Colour Temperatures: 2700k - 3000k - 4000k

- Beam Angles: 15°, 24° or 38° (/15D/24D/38D) 

- Colours: White (/WH)

- Available with Dimming (/STD)

Product MID/TRES-SPOT
Semi Recessed, 3 Spotlight Luminaire

Light Source LED

System Power
Luminaire lumens (4000k)

/30W
2400lm

Size 600mm x 223mm (Length x Height)

Driver /STD
Non Dimming

Colour 
Temperature

/927
2700k

/930
3000k

/940
4000k

Colour /WH
White

Beam Angle /15D
15 Degrees

/24D
24 Degrees

/38D
38 Degrees

Emergency n/a

To Specify: , TRES-SPOT 30W, 4000k, 2400lm, 38 degree beam angle, CRI 90, LED, supplied with standard non dimming control 
gear and finished White. Part code: MID/TRES-SPOT/10W/2400lm/STD/940/38D/WH

Side Profile 
Dimensions

This modern and functional ceiling LED spotlight features a white metal base and three adjustable round aluminium 

heads in white. It is ideal for providing decorative lighting in homes, offices, hotels, and restaurants.

Ø20mm

- Adjustability: 350° Rotation, with a 90° Tilt

- CRI90  as standard CRI80 not available 

- Dimensions: (Length x Height)

 600mm x 223mm

- Cut-Out Dimensions (Dia): 

  Ø20mm


