## TRES-SPOT





This modern and functional ceiling LED spotlight features a white metal base and three adjustable round aluminium heads in white. It is ideal for providing decorative lighting in homes, offices, hotels, and restaurants.

- A range of lumen outputs of 2400lm
- Colour Temperatures: 2700k 3000k 4000k
- Beam Angles: 15°, 24° or 38° (/15D/24D/38D)
- Colours: White (/WH)
- Available with Dimming (/STD)

- Adjustability: 350° Rotation, with a 90° Tilt
- -CRI90 as standard CRI80 not available
- Dimensions: (Length x Height)

600mm x 223mm

- Cut-Out Dimensions (Dia):

Ø20mm

Product	MID/TRES-SPOT Semi Recessed, 3 Spotlight Luminaire		
Light Source	LED		
System Power Luminaire lumens (4000k)	/30W 2400lm		
Size	600mm x 223mm (Length x Height)		
Driver	/STD Non Dimming		
Colour Temperature	/927 2700k	/930 3000k	/940 4000k
Colour	/WH White		
Beam Angle	/15D 15 Degrees	/24D 24 Degrees	/38D 38 Degrees
Emergency	n/a		

To Specify: , TRES-SPOT 30W, 4000k, 2400lm, 38 degree beam angle, CRI 90, LED, supplied with standard non dimming control gear and finished White. Part code: MID/TRES-SPOT/10W/2400Im/STD/940/38D/WH

